101-061
Do it Once. Do it Right.
Taco, Inc., 1160 Cranston Street, Cranston, RI 02920    Telephone: (401) 942-8000    Fax: (401) 942-2360
Taco (Canada), Ltd., 6180 Ordan Drive, Mississauga, Ontario L5T 2B3   Telephone: (905) 564-9422     Fax: (905) 564-9436
Visit our website at: www.taco-hvac.com
Printed in USA
Copyright 2005
TACO, Inc.

Bearings: Carbon
O-Ring & Gaskets: EPDM
Model Nomenclature
B      -  Bronze, Sweat
BC   - Bronze, Sweat, Panel Mount Tappings
BT    -  Bronze,Threaded
BC-1 -  Bronze, Union, Panel Mount Tappings
Performance Data
Flow Range: 0 – 6 GPM
Head Range: 0 – 5 Feet
Minimum Fluid Temperature: 40°F (4°C)
Maximum Fluid Temperature: 220°F (104°C)
Maximum Working Pressure: 125 psi
Connection Sizes: 1/2" Swt, 3/4" Swt, 3/4" NPT,
or Union
FOR INDOOR USE ONLY
F
A B C D F G Ship Wt.
Model Conn in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. Kg
003-B4 3/4"Swt 5-1/8 130 4-1/8 105 2-3/16 56 3-1/16 78 3-5/16 84    4-13/32 112 6.0 2.7
003-BC4 1/2"Swt 5-1/8 130 4-1/8 105 2-1/8 54 3-1/16 78 3-5/16 84 4-1/4 108 6.0 2.7
003-BT4      3/4"NPT 5-5/8 143 4-7/8 124 2 51 3-1/16 78 3-5/16 84 4 102 6.0 2.7
003-BC4-1    Union 5-5/32 131 4-11/32 110 2-31/32 76 3-1/16 78 3-5/16 84 5-15/16 151 6.0 2.7
Pump Dimensions & Weights
Mounting Positions
Standard Optional OK if over
20 psi
Model Volts    Hz Ph Amps RPM HP
003 All Models 115 60 1 .43 3250 1/40
Motor Permanent Split Capacitor
Type           Impedance Protected
Motor
Options 220/50/1, 220/60/1, 230/60/1, 100/110/50/60/1
Electrical Data
Taco Inc., 1160 Cranston Street, Cranston, RI 02920 / (401) 942-8000 / Fax (401) 942-2360
Taco (Canada) Ltd., 6180 Ordan Drive, Mississauga, Ontario L5T 2B3 / (905) 564-9422 / Fax (905) 564-9436
HYDRONIC COMPONENTS & SYSTEMS